
F1571-211697/A ADDENDUM #2 
Location: 1505 West 1st Avenue, Vancouver, BC, V6J 1E8 Date: May 16, 2022 
Project: False Creek Harbour  
Watermain Replacement  Page 1  
 

  

The following changes in the tender documents are effective immediately.  This addendum will 
form part of the construction documents. 
  
 
1.0 SPECIFICATION: 

.1 Section 01 11 00 – Summary of Work, section 1.2 is replaced with the following: 
  
 1.2 WORK SCHEDULE 

.1  All work including All work including site clean-up and 
demobilization must be completed by August 15, 2022. 
Refer to Section 01 13 00 - General Requirements. 

   
 

.2 Section 32 12 16.01 - ASPHALT PAVING – SHORT FORM, section 3.2 is 
replaced with the following: 

  3.2 PAVEMENT  THICKNESS 

 .1 Pavement thickness for roadways and parking lots is to match the 
existing thickness of asphalt : 75mm Min / 150mm Max, refer to 
MMCD Standard Detail Drawing G5, and  drawing 211-12003-00. 

 
2.0 DRAWINGS: 

.1 Drawing 211-12003-00 is replaced with new drawing 211-12003-00 attached. 

3.0 RESPONSE FOR RFI: 

 
.1 Q.:I have looked at everything and don’t see an asphalt detail? Just looking for 

thickness and mix type? 
 

Response: Please refer to specification change above. Please refer to  MMCD 
32 12 16 for asphalt mix, as listed in section 32 12 16.01 - ASPHALT PAVING – 
SHORT FORM section 3.3. 

 
 

4.0 ATTACHMENTS: 

.1 N/A  
 

 
END OF ADDENDUM #2 

 



x
x

x

x

x

x
x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

xxx
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

x

x x

x

xxxxxxxxxxxxx

x

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

3.23

3.12

3.17

3.203.20

3.193.19

3.11

3.14

3.13

3.07 3.05
3.04

3.06
3.09

3.143.13 3.153.15

3.103.07

3.09

3.15
3.16

3.09

3.09
3.10

3.11

3.24

3.273.273.28

2.98

3.03

3.03

2.98
2.99

3.002.99
3.003.02

3.05 2.97

3.15
3.15

2.94

2.97

2.98

2.93
2.993.17

3.18

3.012.94

2.96

2.922.94

2.96

2.96

2.97

2.96

3.04

3.12

2.97

2.94

2.96

2.96

3.15

3.17

3.23

3.19

3.17

3.28

3.293.08

3.083.04
3.043.01

3.00

3.05

3.12

3.04

3.10

3.05

3.07

3.09

3.09

3.04

2.962.962.95

2.97

3.06

3.00
3.00

3.05
3.08

2.962.95
2.993.02

3.00

2.97

3.09

2.96
2.94

2.94

3.08
3.05

2.962.962.96
2.982.98

3.07
3.06

2.98

2.94

2.98

2.96

3.00

2.972.97

3.12

3.213.113.233.22

3.20

3.18
2.85

3.17

2.84

2.86
3.18

3.17

2.96

3.23

3.45

3.80

4.30
4.35

3.97

3.63

3.39

4.12

4.43

4.30

4.51

5.21

4.71

3.44

5.21

5.045.02

4.874.86

4.724.72

4.594.58

4.444.43

4.26

5.13

5.11

5.295.31

5.14

5.075.09

4.64
4.56

4.41

4.48

4.45

4.35

4.34

5.32
5.30

5.31
5.30

5.13

4.71

4.49

4.04

3.53

3.39

4.00

3.79

3.143.19

3.10

2.95
2.94

3.00

2.99

2.99

3.06
3.14

3.173.12

3.143.14

3.11

3.213.22

3.123.20

3.182.742.802.79

3.213.13

3.233.233.123.14

3.133.103.08
2.992.97

2.98
2.99

3.063.12

3.113.13 3.133.17

3.133.14
3.08

3.233.23

3.123.20
3.18
2.85

2.97

3.073.05

2.98

3.263.13

3.15

3.263.26

3.233.20
3.16

3.18

3.19

3.11

3.273.25
3.243.13

3.14

3.06

3.07

3.06

2.99

3.00

3.03 3.02

2.982.98 3.013.02

3.04 3.05

2.993.003.01

3.04

3.04

3.06 3.08
3.09

3.023.012.983.003.00

3.073.09

2.982.98

3.16

3.22

3.20

3.09
3.06

3.20
3.19

3.03

3.00

3.15

3.13

3.12

3.12

3.07

8.39

7.93
7.80

7.727.60

7.67
7.74

8.24

3.33

3.313.313.29
3.283.28

3.29
3.41

3.29
3.29

3.28

3.27

3.27

3.273.27

3.273.41
3.293.283.29

3.29

3.37

3.293.42
3.283.26

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.35

3.31

3.27

3.17
3.163.15

3.25

2.993.00

3.27

3.30
3.28

3.27
3.28

3.25
3.25

3.30
3.303.30

3.273.27
3.25

3.30

3.26
3.26

3.29

3.26

3.29
3.29

3.25

3.25

3.29
3.29

3.23
3.21

3.263.26
3.293.29

3.293.28
3.293.29

3.293.29
3.303.29

3.30
7.70

7.46

7.79 7.79

7.68

7.83

3.27
3.263.26

3.293.30

3.32
3.32

3.33

3.32
3.32

3.313.30
3.32

3.35

3.35

3.18

3.20

3.24

3.27

3.27

3.24

3.23
3.213.22

3.17

3.21
3.19

3.21

3.21

3.11
3.073.19

3.07

3.08

3.21

3.23

3.07

3.20

3.19

3.09

7.19

8.13

7.76

3.79
3.71

3.413.42

3.35

3.49

3.44

3.35

3.89

4.194.20

4.91

3.74

3.54

3.75

4.05

3.13

3.06
3.11

3.06

3.10

3.09

3.03

3.13

3.15

3.29

3.20

3.25

3.323.293.283.283.31
3.333.303.333.533.60
3.283.263.443.37

3.21

3.19

3.21

3.22

3.17

3.19

Shed

Shed

Chainlink (Fence)

Chainlink (Fence)

Grass

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Steel Handrail

Steel Handrail

Steel Handrail

Electrical Trench

Main Wharf

Speedbump H

W

W
W

M

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

H

GP

GPGP

GP

GP

GP GP

GP GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

H

K

D

K

K

K

D

D

D

Edge of Wharf

Telephone

Edge of Wharf

Concrete Curb Stop 0.2m (Typ.)

Drain

Oil Collection Tank

Drain

Garbage Disposal

Pillar

Pillar

3.19
3.20

3.15

3.16

3.22

3.24

3.19

3.26

3.13

3.14

3.14

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.16

3.16

3.16

3.16

3.11

3.06

3.06

3.05

3.06

3.07

3.08

3.12 3.14 3.10

3.09

3.21
3.31

3.35
3.29

3.11
3.07

3.05

3.12

3.15

3.21

3.30

3.05
3.03

3.01

3.24

3.10

3.08

2.97

3.04

3.10
3.12

2.97
3.06

3.05
2.98

3.04
2.99

3.04
2.98

2.99
3.03

2.98
2.96

3.16

2.97

3.12

3.11

3.19

3.11

3.11

xxxxx
xxxx

W

Steel Handrail

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Existing W/M
Depth=1.0m±

Existing W/M
Depth=0.8m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.0m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.1m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.5m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.0m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.1m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.2m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.1m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.2m±

3.0m

TYP. W

W

W

W
W

W W W
W

W

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

3.09

3.12

3.09
3.09

3.12
3.11

3.13

3.12

3.15 3.16

3.16
3.10

3.04
3.04

3.01
3.02

3.10
3.12

3.16

3.00
3.06

3.08

3.01

2.99
3.08

3.09
2.98 2.98

3.09 3.09
2.98 2.99

3.09

3.06

3.083.11

3.14

3.12

2.96
3.09 3.10

2.98

3.10

2.96

3.08

2.96

2.98
3.08

3.07

2.97

2.98
3.09

3.10
2.98

2.98
3.10

3.10
2.98

2.98
3.09

3.09
2.99

2.98
3.09

3.09
2.97

2.99
3.09

3.02
3.08 3.09

3.00 2.88

3.09
2.96
2.96

3.00
3.07

3.07
2.99

2.97
3.06

3.05
2.98

3.04

3.00

2.92

2.85
2.97

2.78

2.79

2.82

3.04

3.03

2.90

2.96

3.09

2.87

2.94

2.94

2.88

2.98
2.96

3.12

3.13

3.13

3.14

3.14

3.07

3.11

3.07

3.07

2.96

2.99

2.972.97
3.03

3.14
3.113.03

3.01
3.12
3.14

3.07
2.98

2.95

2.97

2.98

2.99

2.96
3.03
3.05

3.19
3.14
3.04

3.02
3.12
3.16

3.11
3.07

2.93

2.86 2.93
2.92

3.13
3.12

3.13

3.19

3.23
3.22

3.11
3.18 3.16

3.17

3.17 3.08
3.18
3.19
3.20

3.21
3.19

2.95

3.17

2.98 2.97
3.10

3.02

3.07

3.22
3.23

3.12
3.19

3.19

2.85

2.92

2.84

2.91
2.91

2.87

2.88

2.87

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

x

x
x

x
xxx

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

x x x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Steel Handrail

K

H

Existing W/M
Depth=1.2m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.1m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.0m±

Existing W/M
Depth=1.0m±

3.0m
TYP.

W

W

W

W

W

W

DESTROY PRINTS OF THIS DRAWING BEARING PREVIOUS LETTERS

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

DRAWING NO.

PROJECT NO.

FB.      PG.

CHECKED

DATE

DESIGN

DRAWN

SCALE

TITLEDRAWING TITLECLIENT

PROJECT

APP.DR.DATEREV.

OF

THIS DRAWING REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF WSP CANADA INC. AND ITS REPRODUCTION OR USE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED.

WSP CANADA INC. 

V:
\2

02
1\

21
1-

12
00

3-
00

\C
AD

\2
11

-1
20

03
-0

0 
Ke

yb
as

e.
dw

g

WATERMAIN PLAN
WATERMAIN PLAN

1:250

V.M.

T.M.

DECEMBER 2021

T.M.
1 1

211-12003-00

FISHERIES AND OCEANS CANADA
SMALL CRAFT HARBOURS - PACIFIC REGION

201- 401 BURRARD STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V6C 3S4

FALSE CREEK HARBOUR WATERMAIN REPLACEMENT

0
1:250

5 15m

CIVIC ADDRESS
1505 W 1st AVENUE
VANCOUVER

J

D

S

W W

UNDERGROUND HYDRO / TEL

OVERHEAD HYDRO / TEL

STORM AND/OR SANITARY INVERT AT PL (PROFILE)

DIRECTION OF GRADING

GRADES (M = MEET)

CONTOURS

JUNCTION BOX

ORNAMENTAL STREET LIGHT - DAVIT

ORNAMENTAL STREET LIGHT - POST TOP

UTILITY POLE; UTILITY POLE WITH LIGHT

GAS MAIN

UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE

STREET LIGHT & TRAFFIC SIGNAL U/G DUCTS

UNDERGROUND B.C. HYDRO

PERMANENT BLOW OFF

WATER VALVE; AIR VALVE

HYDRANT; WATER METER

WATERMAIN

SWALE

DITCH

SAN. SEWER, MH. & INSPECTION CHAMBER

SIDEWALK

GRAVEL

PAVEMENT & CURBS

TEMPORARY BENCH MARK (GEODETIC)

SURVEY MONUMENT (GEODETIC)

26

EXISTING

LEGEND OF SYMBOLS

PROPOSED

SS

D

IRON PROPERTY PIN

CATCH BASIN - SIDE INLET & TOP INLET

ASPHALT SIDEWALK

D

EXISTING PROPOSED

TREE TO BE REMOVED

REMOVED PROPERTY LINE

MIN. SLAB ELEV. FOR SLAB ON GRADE OR
MIN. ELEV. OF UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR JOISTS

STM SEWER, MH., INSPECTION CHAMBER,
SLOTTED LID MH.

STORM AND/OR SANITARY INVERT AT PL (PLAN)

DEPTH OF CONNECTION INVERTWW

O/H

U/G

LAWN BASIN (450Ø UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

MBE 123.45

12.34
12.34

M 123.45 123.45

H

S/L

TT

H

J

T

H

S/L

GG

FALSE CREEK

CREEKSIDE DRIVE

FALSE CREEK

M
ATCH LINE - SEE BELOW

M
ATCH LINE - SEE ABOVE

DOCK E

DOCK D

DOCK C

DOCK A

DOCK B

EXISTING W/M
TO BE VERIFIED

LIMITS OF GROUND
DISTURBANCE (TYP.)

EX. DOUBLE CHECK
VALVE ASSEMBLY

EX. 150Ø W/M

CONNECT TO
EXISTING W/M

13.8m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

7.6m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

11.1m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
4.2m± - 150Ø WATERMAIN
1 - C71P HYDRANT ASSEMBLY
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
1 - 150Ø TYT x TYT 45° BEND
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

36.4m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
1 - 150Ø TYT x TYT 45° BEND
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

27.1m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø TYT X 150Ø TYT TEE
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

5.3m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

13.6m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø TYT 11.25° BEND
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
1 - 150Ø TYT x TYT 45° BEND
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

3.4m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

9.3m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

32.9m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
14.3m± - 150Ø WATERMAIN
1 - C71P HYDRANT ASSEMBLY
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

8.9m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT X 150Ø FL CROSS
2 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
1 - 150Ø TYT x TYT 45° BEND
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

WATERMAIN

1. UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED WATERMAIN PIPE MATERIAL SHALL BE:
· COBRA LOCK TM AWWA C900 PVC PIPE PRESSURE CLASS 150 CERTIFIED TO CSA

B137.3 AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH MMCD STANDARDS. ALL JOINTS TO BE RESTRAINED,
PIPE JOINTS TO BE COBRA LOCK TO CSA B137.3 OR APPROVED EQUAL.

2. ALL FITTINGS ON PVC MAINS TO BE DUCTILE IRON (AWWA C110) CEMENT MORTAR LINED
TO AWWA C104 c/w TYTON JOINTS TO AWWA C111 c/w CLOSED LUGS & JOINT RESTRAINTS,
OR MECHANICAL JOINTS (MJ) c/w MEGALUG @ MECHANICAL JOINT RESTRAINT.

3. MEGALUG CLAMPS AND RODS REQUIRED ACROSS ANY COUPLINGS. INSULATING KITS
ACROSS INSULATING COUPLING ON  D.I. W/M AS REQUIRED.

4. ALL BRANCH CONNECTIONS SHALL BE COMPLETE WITH CAP & 50mm IPT TEMP. BLOWOFF
AS PER MMCD STD. DWG & TYPICAL DETAIL THIS SHEET.

5. CATHODIC PROTECTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH MMCD SPECIFICATIONS. SEE CATHODIC
PROTECTION NOTES THIS SHEET.

6. PROVIDE 45° VERTICAL BENDS TO SUIT.

7. MINIMUM COVER OVER WATERMAINS TO BE 1.0m TO 1.5m MAX.

8. FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE AS PER MMCD STANDARD DWG W4 AND ARE ARE TO BE
TERMINAL CITY TYPE C71P.

9. FITTlNGS SHALL BE GREY IRON SUITABLE FOR 1380kPa WORKING PRESSURE.

10. GATE VALVES SHALL BE CAST IRON SUITABLE FOR 1380kPa WORKING PRESSURE.

11. CONFIRM WATERMAIN WORKING PRESSURE WITH ENGINEER PRIOR TO PRESSURE TESTlNG.

12. CONFIRM THRUST BLOCK END AREAS WITH ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

13. TESTING AND CHLORINATION OF WATERMAINS TO BE PERFORMED BY THE CONTRACTOR
AND WITNESSED BY THE ENGINEER'S INSPECTOR.

14. WATER SERVICE CONNECTION TO BE AS PER THE MMCD STANDARD DRAWING W2b UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

15. TRENCHING SHALL BE AS PER MMCD STANDARD DRAWINGS.

16. TIE-INS TO EXISTING WATERMAINS TO BE PERFORMED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND
WITNESSED BY THE ENGINEER'S INSPECTOR. 48 HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
1 - 150Ø TYT x TYT 45° BEND
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
1 - 150Ø TYT x TYT 45° BEND
1 - C71P HYDRANT ASSEMBLY
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

1 - 150Ø TYT x 150Ø FL X 150Ø TYT TEE
1 - 150Ø FL x MJ GATE VALVE
c/w JOINT RESTRAINTS TO SUIT

1 - 50Ø BLOWOFF ASSEMBLY
c/w MJ RESTRAINED CAP

CONNECT TO EXISTING
W/M AT DOCK

ANODE
BOND CABLE
(TYPICAL)

THERMITE WELD TO
FITTING (TYPICAL)

MECHANICAL
CONNECTION (TYP.)

CLEAN AND COAT

ANODE

PIPE

1500 MIN.

30
0

50mm IPT
BLOWOFF

TOP VIEW

END VIEW

TYPICAL DETAIL
CATHODIC PROTECTION INSTALLATION - CAP

N.T.S.

CAP c/w. 50mm
IPT BLOWOFF

PVC
WATERMAIN

NOTE:

1. ALL BELOW GROUND DI PIPE AND FITTINGS TO BE COATED WITH
PRIMER AND PETROLATUM TAPE.

2. BOND ALL CONNECTED DI FITTINGS TOGETHER.

3. PROVIDE 2 CONTINUITY BOND CONNECTIONS PER FITTING.

14.5kg
MAGNESIUM
ANODE

TYPICAL DETAIL
CATHODIC PROTECTION

N.T.S.

FL x MJ GATE VALVE SEE
MMCD W3 FOR VALVE
INSTALLATION

4.1kg
MAGNESIUM
ANODE

CATHODIC PROTECTION NOTES:
1. THE CATHODIC PROTECTION INSTALLATION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION

26-42-13 OF MMCD SPECIFICATIONS.

2. ALL TEST STATIONS SHALL BE MOUNTED BEHIND THE CURB FACE.

3. THE WATERMAIN FITTINGS' COATING AND LINING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MMCD
SPECIFICATION. APPLICABLE COATING STANDARDS: ANSI/AWWA C217-99 (PETROLATUM
TAPE)

4. ALL FITTINGS & FLANGES SHALL HAVE CONTINUITY BONDS AS PER TYPICAL DETAIL.

5. THE PIPE BEDDING MATERIAL FOR THE WRAPPED PIPE FITTINGS WILL BE CLEAN, WASHED
SECHELT FILL SAND OR EQUIVALENT, WITH LESS THAN 10ppm OF CHLORIDE AND SULPHATE
IONS.

6. ALL CAPS SHALL HAVE 4.1 KG ANODES INSTALLED AND CONTINUITY BONDS INSTALLED AS
PER CATHODIC PROTECTION INSTALLATION DETAIL (TYPICAL).

7. INSTALL ANODES ON ALL D.I. FITTINGS, D.I. PIPE, AND HYDRANTS. ALL FITTINGS SHALL BE
CONNECTED WITH TWO BOND CABLES. WRAP IN PETROLATUM PASTE AND TAPE.

8. BOND ALL CONNECTED DI FITTINGS TOGETHER.

9. PROVIDE 2 CONTINUITY BOND CONNECTIONS PER FITTING.

10. ANODES ARE 14.5kg OR 4.1kg MAGNESIUM ANODE AS SHOWN.

11. ALL BELOW GROUND DI PIPE AND FITTINGS TO BE COATED WITH PRIMER AND PETROLATUM
TAPE.

47.6m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

40.4m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

3.0m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

SEE CITY OF VANCOUVER
STANDARD DETAIL
DRAWINGS W106 FOR
CONTINUITY BOND

9.0m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

7.5m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

8.3m-150Ø COBRA
LOCK PVC W/M

BENCHMARK

ELEVATIONS ARE TO GEODETIC DATUM, DERIVED FROM
GEODETIC CONTROL MONUMENT 114181 (6332).
EL.= 11.845m  (CVD28GVRD2018)

GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL SUBGRADES AND GRANULAR BASE MATERIALS ARE TO BE COMPACTED TO 95% MODIFIED PROCTOR

DENSITY.
2. CONDITIONS FOR PLACING OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT SHALL CONFORM WITH  THE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED

IN THE LATEST EDITION OF  THE MASTER MUNICIPAL CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS (MMCD) AND
SUPPLEMENTARY STANDARD DRAWINGS.

3. ALL MANHOLE COVERS, VALVE COVERS< CATCH BASIN RIMS AND LIDS OF  ANY OTHER STRUCTURE OR
UTILITY TO BE ADJUSTED TO SUIT FINAL GRADES.

4. EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN BASED ON AVAILABLE RECORD DRAWINGS. FIELD VERIFY AND EXPOSE THE
LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING SERVICES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY ENGINEER OF
ANY DISCREPANCIES, CONFLICT OR OMISSIONS.

5. USE EXTREME CAUTION WHEN WORKING NEAR EXISTING SERVICES AND INFRASTRUCTURE. ALL SERVICES
AND INFRASTRUCTURE DISTURBED DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE RESTORED TO ORIGINAL OR BETTER
CONDITION AND TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE ENGINEER.

6. OBTAIN ALL PERMITS AND LICENSES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND ENSURE THAT ALL APPROVALS
REQUIRED FOR THE WORK HAVE BEEN OBTAINED.

ASPHALT TIE-IN DETAIL
N.T.S.

(S
AW

CU
T)

EX. ASPHALT

MILL 35mm x 200mm
WIDE KEY JOINT (TYP.)
AS PER MMCD G5

PROP.  ASPHALT35mm

200mm

PAVEMENT RESTORATION AS PER MMCD STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING G5
UTILITY TRENCH AS PER MMCD STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING G4

T.M.A 02.11.2022 ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW S.N.

C 05.11.2022 RE-ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION S.N. T.M.

B 03.17.2022 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION S.N. T.M.

C

AutoCAD SHX Text
Monitoring Well


	1.0 Specification:
	.2 Section 32 12 16.01 - ASPHALT PAVING – SHORT FORM, section 3.2 is replaced with the following:
	3.2 PAVEMENT  THICKNESS
	.1 Pavement thickness for roadways and parking lots is to match the existing thickness of asphalt : 75mm Min / 150mm Max, refer to MMCD Standard Detail Drawing G5, and  drawing 211-12003-00.


	2.0 Drawings:
	.1 Drawing 211-12003-00 is replaced with new drawing 211-12003-00 attached.

	3.0 Response for RFI:
	4.0 Attachments:

